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Bareback Riding Presented by RODEO

AUSTIN
Dakota Mendez Alvarado, TX
A.J. Ruth Huntsville, TX
Kaden Kornegay Elkhart, TX
Kameron J Merck Easley, SC
Cooper Cooke Victor, ID

Taylor Broussard

Estherwood, LA

Steer Wrestling Presented by ,m,%mmm
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Mutton Bustin’ Presented by
L Rk
Team Roping Presented by HOLT E ??‘u"n’}.
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Joe Nelson
Matt Reeves
Hunter Cure
Tanner Brunner
Denard Butler
Cooper Hurt
Don Payne
Grady Payne

Andrew Ward
Edmond, OK
Brock Hanson
Westherford, TX
Riley Minor
Ellensburg, WA
Kolton Schmidt
Barrhead, AB
Lightning Aguilera
Athens, TX
Bubba Buckaloo
Kingston, OK
Jaxson Tucker
Statesville, NC
Rhett Anderson
Annabella, UT

Watford City, ND
Cross Plains, TX
Holliday, TX
Ramona, KS
Checotah, OK
Dilley, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX

248
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395

396

440

209

113

678

Buddy Hawkins I
Stephenville, TX
Seth Jones
Decatur, TX
Brady Minor
Ellensburg, WA
Jake Minor
Ellensburg, WA
Coleby Payne
Stephenville, TX
JR Gonzalez
Maypearl, TX
Wyatt Cox
Arroyo Grande, CA
Chris Young
Wittman, AZ

Sunday, March 12, 2023 - PRORODEO DAY SHEET

Name of Horse

510
623
4

602
146

1518

Score
Lost & Found (BU)
Nutrena’s Pebbles (BU)
First Class (BU)
Hot Wheels (BU)
Shattered Dream (BU)
Forward Motion (BU)
Time
Time

Breakaway Roping Presented by Ralston Family Charitable Foundation

9
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63
87
54

Saddle Bronc Riding Presented by i€
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249
146
193
650
34
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Tie-Down Roping Presented by
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107
225

Barrel Racing Presented by

235
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135
454
95

Bull Riding Presented by

136
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74
197
111
310
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Makayla Boisjoli
Cassidy Boggs
Martha Angelone
Brandi McDowell
Brooke Rogers
Aspen Miller
Macy Young
Taylor Lawson

Hunter E Greathouse
Zeke Thurston

Jesse Wright
Dawson Hay

Ira Dickinson

Gus Galillard

Chris Williams

Jacob Benham

Wyatt Imus
Rowdy Haferkamp
Reese Riemer
Zack Kirkpatrick
Cash Enderli

Cory Solomon

Tuf Cooper

Colton Greene

BryAnna Haluptzok
Lisa Thornton
Shaylee Hindman
Janet Staton
Brittany Sporer
Cassidy Deen
Acey Pinkston
Emma Charleston

Chauk Dees
Francisco Garcia
Bryce Burnell

Jake Gardner

Ernie Courson Jr.
Sage Steele Kimzey
Marshall Adkins
Trevor Reiste

Calgary, AB
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Mooreland, OK
Rockwall, TX
Santa Fe, TX
Wittmann, AZ

New Waverly, TX

Santa Fe, TX

Big Valley, AB
Milford, UT
Wildwood, AB
Rock Springs, WY
Morse, TX
Greybull, WY
Dodge City, KS

Brenham, TX
Cuero, TX
Stinnett, TX
Croshyton, TX
Liberty, TX
Prairie View, TX
Decatur, TX
Rocksprings, TX

Tenstrike, MN
Plum, TX
Weatherford, TX
Bastrop, TX
Stephenville, TX
Wills Point, TX
Stephenville, TX
Reeds, MO

Sterling, OK
Saltillo, MX
Sheridan, WY
Fort St. John, BC
Okeechobee, FL
Salado, TX
Waskom, TX
Linden, IA

Name of Horse

258
040
5
450
35
9
259
110

Name o

A58
72
891
5128
Z72
A67
Y75
805

Time

Kingdom Come (BU)
No Show Jones (BU)
Black Gold (BU)

Ridge Walker (BU)
Flying Solo (BU)
Nutrena’s Four Aces (BU)
Bootlegger (BU)
Cimarron Jack (BU)

Time

Time

f Bull Score

Tilt A Whirl (BU)

Record Rack’s Overpass (BU)
Frat House (BU)

Skin Walker (BU)

Moody Muley (BU)

Bracket Buster (BU)

All Star (BU)

Poker Face (BU)

Score

RODEO
AUSTIN



